
JOBAS (Jobstock Broadcasting & Advertising Strategy) Schedules

Date Weekday
Advertise on

JobStock Home
Page

Twitter Telegram Facebook Pages &
Group Posting

Daily Summary on
Facebook Pages,
Group & Instagram

Weekly Summary
on Facebook

Pages, Group & Instagram
09/09/2025 Tuesday Yes Post Included
10/09/2025 Wednesday Yes Post Post Included
11/09/2025 Thursday Yes Included
12/09/2025 Friday Yes Included
13/09/2025 Saturday Yes Included
14/09/2025 Sunday Yes Included
15/09/2025 Monday Yes
16/09/2025 Tuesday Yes
17/09/2025 Wednesday Yes Included
18/09/2025 Thursday Yes Included
19/09/2025 Friday Yes Post Included
20/09/2025 Saturday Yes Included
21/09/2025 Sunday Yes Included
22/09/2025 Monday Yes Included
23/09/2025 Tuesday Yes
24/09/2025 Wednesday Yes
25/09/2025 Thursday Yes
26/09/2025 Friday Yes
27/09/2025 Saturday Yes
28/09/2025 Sunday Yes
29/09/2025 Monday Yes
30/09/2025 Tuesday Yes
01/10/2025 Wednesday Yes
02/10/2025 Thursday Yes
03/10/2025 Friday Yes
04/10/2025 Saturday Yes
05/10/2025 Sunday Yes
06/10/2025 Monday Yes

For Sample Company Public Holidays

Facebook Pages &
Group Posting


